

11.14.202 4 SPACES REIMAGINED

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS

Downtown San Diego Partnership Public Spaces Foundation

About the Foundation:

The Downtown San Diego Public Spaces Foundation is a 501c3 managed by the Downtown San Diego Partnership. The Foundation raises funds to benefit public parks and open spaces in Downtown San Diego. The Foundation is committed to elevating the quality of life in our urban communities through improvements, services, and activations in Downtown's parks and open spaces.

About the Event:

Thursday, November 14th from 3:30 - 8:00 pm

Downtown Dreamin': Spaces Reimagined is our new signature event transforming Downtown spaces into an immersive outdoor experience of creativity and community.

This annual celebration invites attendees to imagine what ordinary urban spaces could be when reshaped into exhilarating playgrounds of art, music, activations and more. The Downtown San Diego Partnership invites you to join us for this celebration of the energy that's created by bringing people together in vibrant and unexpected places. Stroll through activations and art installations, discover local vendors, savor unique flavors from food trucks, sip on cocktails, and more while supporting a good cause at this 21+ event.

This event raises critical funds to support the Downtown Partnership's Public Spaces Foundation and its efforts to improve the public realm through thoughtful and innovative investment.



SPONSORSHIPS

The following sponsorship opportunities provide unique media and promotional benefits to highlight your outstanding partnership and support for the Downtown San Diego Public Spaces Foundation.

Title Sponsor - \$25,000 Event Zone Sponsor - \$15,000 Event Element Sponsor - \$10,000 - \$8,500 Grow Urban Sponsor - \$5,500 Public Spaces Champion - \$2,500 VIP Admission Ticket - \$250 General Admission Ticket - \$125

All SPONSORSHIPS

will receive the following benefits:

- Admission into the event (number of tickets will vary per sponsorship level)
- One food truck meal ticket per guest
- One drink ticket per guest
- Recognition on event webpage and all e-vites
- Year-round advertising on the DSDP Public Spaces donation pages

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES





EVENT ELEMENT SPONSORSHIPS



OTHER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES







Contact Jenny Brenner at jbrenner@downtownsandiego.org for questions or more information about sponsorship opportunities.

